=EATS

POWERED BY @ Metz

CULINARY MANAGEMENT

We recognize how stressful your
day can be, especially during
these uncertain times. We also
understand the last thing you want
to do is go to the store, that's why
Metz Culinary Management is
pleased to offer IRSC Eats, a pick
up grocery program that offers
essential items you can order
today and pick up tomorrow.

Your can trust that your order will
be safely prepared, bagged, and
ready for you to pick up daily
between 11 a.m. and 2 p.m. for
orders placed the previous day.

Name

_ Cash — Credit

Desired Pick Up Day

Phone Number

RETURN YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO THE KSU

Qty.

White bread, loaf limit 2
Wheat bread, loaf limit 2

12 pk buns limit 2

Rice pilaf mix, 33 oz.
Macaroni, 1 pound

Penne, 1 pound

Marinara sauce, 14 oz.
Raw chicken tenderloins, 1 pound
Meatballs, beef and cheese, 1 pound
Eggs, 1 dozen

Five burger patties, 4 oz.
American cheese, 1 pound
Butter, 1 pound

Tomato

lceberg lettuce

English cucumber

Idaho potato

Green pepper

Apple

Orange

Bottled orange juice, 10 oz.
Whole milk, gallon

Bottled Water, 24 pack
Toilet paper limit 2

Paper towel limit 2

$2.59
$2.79
$2.99
$4.99
$1.59
$1.99
$2.59
$3.99
$3.99
$2.59
$5.99
$2.99
$2.99
$0.99
$1.99
$1.99
$0.49
$0.99
$0.50
$0.50
$1.59
$4.99
$4.99
$0.99
$1.59

TOTAL* §

*Does not include tax. Final total will be given at pick up.

OR EMAIL IT TO MA4034@METZCORP.COM
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