

Qty.

We recognize how stressful your day can be, especially during these uncertain times. We also understand the last thing you want to do is go to the store, that's why Metz Culinary Management is pleased to offer IRSC Eats, a pick up grocery program that offers essential items you can order today and pick up tomorrow.

Your can trust that your order will be safely prepared, bagged, and ready for you to pick up daily between 11 a.m. and 2 p.m. for orders placed the previous day.

Name		
Cash	Credit	
Desired Pick Up Day		
Doomod 1 lok of	Juay	

Phone Number

Qıy.		
	White bread, loaf limit 2	\$2.59
	Wheat bread, loaf limit 2	\$2.79
	12 pk buns limit 2	\$2.99
	Rice pilaf mix, 33 oz.	\$4.99
	Macaroni, 1 pound	\$1.59
	Penne, 1 pound	\$1.99
	Marinara sauce, 14 oz.	\$2.59
	Raw chicken tenderloins, 1 pound	\$3.99
	Meatballs, beef and cheese, 1 pound	\$3.99
	Eggs, 1 dozen	\$2.59
	Five burger patties, 4 oz.	\$5.99
	American cheese, 1 pound	\$2.99
	Butter, 1 pound	\$2.99
	Tomato	\$0.99
	Iceberg lettuce	\$1.99
	English cucumber	\$1.99
	Idaho potato	\$0.49
	Green pepper	\$0.99
	Apple	\$0.50
	Orange	\$0.50
	Bottled orange juice, 10 oz.	\$1.59
	Whole milk, gallon	\$4.99
	Bottled Water, 24 pack	\$4.99
	Toilet paper limit 2	\$0.99
	Paper towel limit 2	\$1.59
	TOTAL* \$	

*Does not include tax. Final total will be given at pick up.